TRUCKIAGERET

EP CPYD35-XH21F/B1

FRA: DKK 159.000,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Drive wheels - twin wheels
Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Equipment

Driver's place

Cabin equipment

Lights
Battery

Approved

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

EP

CPYD35-XH21F/B1
Gas gaffeltruck

3500

500

4700

2315

Triplex

1485

2800

1220

1200

28x9x15

Pneumatic
6,50-10-10PR

LPG

47 kW GCT GK25 LPG
Torque converter
Sideshift, 4 valve compleet
Open cabin

Frontrude m/visker, tagrude,
komfort farersaede, digitalt display,
spejl.

Road lights, LED
12V/60Ah

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval
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