

## EP CPYD35-XH21F/B1

(GT0035)

**FRA: DKK 159.000,00**

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

<b>Brand</b>	EP
<b>Model</b>	CPYD35-XH21F/B1
<b>Type</b>	Gas gaffeltruck
<b>Capacity (kg)</b>	3500
<b>Load centre distance (mm)</b>	500
<b>Lift height (mm)</b>	4700
<b>Height (mm)</b>	2315
<b>Masttype</b>	Triplex
<b>Free lift (mm)</b>	1485
<b>Length to fork face (mm)</b>	2800
<b>Width (mm)</b>	1220
<b>Fork length (mm)</b>	1200
<b>Drive wheels - twin wheels</b>	28x9x15
<b>Type of tyres, drive wheels</b>	Pneumatic
<b>Steering wheels (size)</b>	6,50-10-10PR
<b>Energy</b>	LPG
<b>Engine type</b>	47 kW GCT GK25 LPG
<b>Transmission</b>	Torque converter
<b>Equipment</b>	Sideshift, 4 valve compleet
<b>Driver's place</b>	Open cabin
<b>Cabin equipment</b>	Frontrude m/visker, tagrude, komfort førersæde, digitalt display, spejl.
<b>Lights</b>	Road lights, LED
<b>Battery</b>	12V/60Ah
<b>Approved</b>	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval

